
 
 

RATE TABLE 2023/24 
 THE LEARNING ZONE THE EAST HALL FULL VENUE 

  
 

£21 
 
 

£80 
 
 

£160 
 
 

POA 

 
 

£25 
 
 

£95 
 
 

£190 
 
 

POA 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

£225 
 
 

£410 

 

POA 

PER HOUR 

 

HALF DAY 

(9-1 OR 1-5) 

 
FULL DAY 

(8 HOURS) 
 

EVENING EVENT HIRE 

(4 HOURS) 

ALL RATES ABOVE INCLUDE FULL USE OF AV EQUIPMENT, LIGHTING RIG, 

FULL USE OF EQUIPMENT, TABLES, CHAIRS, COOKING FACILITES, CROCKERY, WIFI & RECEPTION COVER 

SMALL ROOM IS AVAILABLE FOR 1-2-1 MEETINGS, HOT DESKING AND BUSINESS HIRE  

MONDAY – FRIDAY FROM 9-5PM - £13 PER HOUR 

EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS - £15 PER HOUR 
 
 

INTRODUCTORY DISCOUNTS MAY BE AVAILABLE FOR NEW WEEKLY HIRES, PLEASE CALL TO DISCUSS 

15% DISCOUNT FOR CHARITY ORGANISATIONS AND HNH PARTNERS (no discount on hourly rates) 
PLEASE CALL TO CHECK AVAILBALITY BEFORE BOOKING - 0141 646 0123 



 

LOCATION THE LEARNING ZONE THE EAST HALL 

ACCESSIBILITY 

DISABLED ACCESS 

LIFT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAPACITIES 

NETWORKING 

THEATRE / CEREMONY 

CLASSROOM 

BOARDROOM 

BANQUET 

 

50 

30 

20 

20 

20 

 

70 

70 

36 

30 

60 

AV EQUIPMENT 

LCD PROJECTOR 

SCREEN 

PA SYSTEM 

MUSIC INPUT 

STAGE 

WI-FI 

COMPUTER 

 

 

 

 

 

X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

X 

LIGHTING 

NATURAL 

BLACKOUT 

MUSIC GIGS / DISCOS 

 

 

 

X 

 

 

 

 

CATERING 

TEA, COFFEE 

WATER 

DILUTING JUICE 

 

£1 PER PERSON PER SERVING 

COMPLIMENTARY 

£0.50 PER PERSON 

 

  

SCOTTISH TAP WATER 

BLACKCURRANT OR ORANGE CORDIAL 

 
 
 
 

2 


