

RATE TABLE 2023/24				
	THE LEARNING ZONE	THE EAST HALL	FULL VENUE	
PER HOUR	£21	£25	N/A	
HALF DAY (9-1 OR 1-5)	£80	£95	£225	
FULL DAY (8 HOURS)	£160	£190	£410	
EVENING EVENT HIRE (4 HOURS)	POA	POA	РОА	
ALL RATES ABOVE INCLUDE FULL USE OF AV EQUIPMENT, LIGHTING RIG,				

ALL RATES ABOVE INCLUDE FULL USE OF AV EQUIPMENT, LIGHTING RIG,
FULL USE OF EQUIPMENT, TABLES, CHAIRS, COOKING FACILITES, CROCKERY, WIFI & RECEPTION COVER
SMALL ROOM IS AVAILABLE FOR 1-2-1 MEETINGS, HOT DESKING AND BUSINESS HIRE

MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 9-5PM - £13 PER HOUR EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS - £15 PER HOUR

INTRODUCTORY DISCOUNTS MAY BE AVAILABLE FOR NEW WEEKLY HIRES, PLEASE CALL TO DISCUSS

15% DISCOUNT FOR CHARITY ORGANISATIONS AND HNH PARTNERS (no discount on hourly rates)

PLEASE CALL TO CHECK AVAILBALITY BEFORE BOOKING - 0141 646 0123

LOCATION	THE LEARNING ZONE	THE EAST HALL
ACCESSIBILITY		
DISABLED ACCESS	✓	✓
LIFT	✓	✓
CAPACITIES		
NETWORKING	50	70
THEATRE / CEREMONY	30	70
CLASSROOM	20	36
BOARDROOM	20	30
BANQUET	20	60
AV EQUIPMENT		
LCD PROJECTOR	✓	✓
SCREEN	✓	✓
PA SYSTEM	✓	✓
MUSIC INPUT	✓	✓
STAGE	X	✓
WI-FI	✓	✓
COMPUTER	✓	X
LIGHTING		
NATURAL	✓	✓
BLACKOUT	✓	✓
MUSIC GIGS / DISCOS	X	✓
CATERING		
TEA, COFFEE	£1 PER PERSON PER SERVING	
WATER	COMPLIMENTARY	SCOTTISH TAP WATER
DILUTING JUICE	£0.50 PER PERSON	BLACKCURRANT OR ORANGE CORDIAL